McKOOL SMITH 

CHECK DATE 

06/07/20 10 

INWOOD NATIONAL BANK 
Dallas, TX 75209 

32-104-1 110 

A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION 

CONTROL NUMBER 

77655 

300 CRESCENT COURT, SUlTE 1500 
DALLAS, TEXAS 7520 1 Date Check Amount : 

(2 14) 978-4000 
06/07/2010 77655 $7,139.64 

i" 

TOTALS 7,139.64 

PAY Seven Thousand One Hundred Thirty-Nine and 64/100 Dollar(s) 

TO THE The Garden City Group, Inc. 
ORDER 8 15 Western Avenue, Suite 200 
OF Seattle, WA 98104 

b 

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE a